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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:10.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACBR1 1:55.95 DIST

1) Petrakis, Grace L 17 2) Shaffer, Maisey C 15

3) Foff, Eliot J 15 4) Durant, Enna S 15

30.95 30.95 28.28 25.77

AWCAY2 2:02.95 DIST

1) Lydon, Aubrey 16 2) DeFonzo, Maggie 18

3) Surak, Riley G 16 4) Roberts, Lillian M 15

33.46 32.32 30.09 27.08

BCBR3 x2:05.76 DIST

1) Bitoff, Maryn O 17 2) Swieringa, Syd H 16

3) Quigley, Ava J 15 4) Gladulich, Emma M 16

32.70 34.78 30.80 27.48

CCBR--- X2:08.21 DIST

1) Kline, Kathryn E 16 2) Daniel, Abby G 16

3) Rider, Ari G 17 4) Baldwin, Katie A 15

33.38 41.46 24.81 28.56

 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:20.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACBR1 2:06.34 DIST

1) Murray, Rose M 13 2) Moore, Colleen K 14

3) Ehling, Emilia 14 4) Bozzacco, Seraphina R 14

31.53 34.00 31.39 29.42

BCBR--- X2:18.00 DIST

1) Adams, Adelaide O 14 2) Moraca, Liv 13

3) Sumague, Caitlin F 13 4) Marchand, Ellie 13

32.98 38.44 43.26 23.32

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:39.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACBR1 2:09.55 DIST

1) Barrett, Anna 12 2) Serban, Jacqueline N 11

3) Harrison, Evie V 12 4) Gordon, Minna 11

32.89 40.71 29.55 26.40

AWCAY2 2:15.95 DIST

1) Donohue, Rose M 12 2) Neal, Clare F 11

3) Leddy, Claire M 11 4) Groy, Marley J 11

36.00 39.18 32.62 28.15

BWCAY3 x2:46.41

1) Reiss, Deirdre K 11 2) Fernandez, Eloisa M 11

3) Lelii, Brookie E 11 4) English, Amelia R 11

40.82 47.65 42.74 35.20

BCBR4 x2:57.09

1) Balasanyan, Susan 11 2) Kontra, Talia H 12

3) Quigley, Rowan E 12 4) Bentrim, Claudia E 12

45.30 1:31.64 40.15

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts2:46.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AWCAY1 2:31.20 DIST

1) Murray, Evie W 10 2) Donohue, Jackie M 10

3) Weiss, Anna-Lea I 10 4) Kajubi, Ava 10

36.89 42.55 37.74 34.02

BWCAY2 x3:15.46

1) Ganesh Saraswathan, Ambika 9 2) Andrews, Elloise C 10

3) Ding, Grace M 10 4) Teodecki, Ceci R 9

43.67 51.60 50.14 50.05

ACBR--- X2:46.53 DIST

1) Su, Maggie 9 2) Krasnov, Vika A 10

3) Lam, Sydney O 9 4) Kirkman, Jayden C 9

40.18 39.96 54.34 32.05

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACBR1 1:40.17

1) Hemmerle, Summer M 8 2) Moore, Leah M 7

3) McCann, Mary J 7 4) Licwinko, Penelope K 8

51.87 48.30

BWCAY2 1:41.24

1) Chao, Anna G 8 2) Heft, Briar L 8

3) Flynn, Estelle M 7 4) Ritter, Frankie M 7

51.00 50.24

AWCAY--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Gomez, Ana E 8 2) Sargent, Emily C 8

3) Hodges, Harper M 8 4) Ritter, Dylan M 8

44.29 35.30

 
Event 6  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:13.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 15Foff, Eliot J1 2:03.22 DIST

29.19 31.05 31.38 31.60

WCAY 17Swindler, Lila M2 2:11.00 DIST

29.68 33.56 33.95 33.81

CBR 16Gladulich, Emma M3 2:13.28 DIST

30.55 33.63 34.04 35.06

CBR 16Swieringa, Syd H4 x2:15.77

31.36 34.51 35.15 34.75

CBR 16Kline, Kathryn E5 x2:16.33

31.54 34.55 35.71 34.53

CBR 16Frustaci, Olivia M6 x2:22.21

32.48 35.62 37.13 36.98

WCAY 15Fieo, Ads G7 2:28.25

33.15 37.06 38.92 39.12

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:17.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 13Martin, Cami R1 2:06.67 DIST

28.17 32.52 33.36 32.62

CBR 13Parisi, Addie A2 2:20.37

30.28 34.79 37.03 38.27

CBR 14Ehling, Emilia3 x2:20.77

32.53 35.88 36.44 35.92

WCAY 13Zehren, Maia R4 2:28.83

32.83 37.93 40.40 37.67

WCAY 13Donohue, Geraldine A5 2:31.56

34.37 37.96 40.29 38.94

CBR 13Rojas, Caroline M6 x2:34.47

35.81 38.91 39.89 39.86
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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 13Murray, Rose M--- X2:16.11 DIST

31.77 35.18 36.40 32.76

CBR 14Adams, Adelaide O--- X2:26.04

32.82 37.15 39.09 36.98

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:28.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 12Snyder, Olivia J1 2:08.23 DIST

29.85 32.95 33.53 31.90

WCAY 12Morgan, Wilhelmina A2 2:17.37 DIST

31.55 35.67 35.73 34.42

WCAY 11Antczak, Sophia E3 x2:47.62

39.27 43.13 43.28 41.94

WCAY 11Cattell, Penny R4 x2:47.71

37.95 44.48 44.68 40.60

WCAY 11Chen, Emily T5 x2:53.29

39.45 44.36 45.47 44.01

CBR 11Petrun, Kathleen M6 2:54.87

37.86 45.02 47.48 44.51

WCAY 11English, Amelia R7 x2:58.11

43.28 45.91 46.17 42.75

 
Event 9  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts28.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 17Sipperly, Victoria R1 25.30 DIST

WCAY 15Roberts, Lillian M2 26.91 DIST

WCAY 16Surak, Riley G3 27.25 DIST

CBR 17Shaffer, Olivia G4 27.42 DIST

CBR 15Dwulet-Brady, Aubrey G5 x27.44 DIST

CBR 15Rojas, Norah J6 x27.96 DIST

CBR 16Ashbaugh, Yulia--- X26.93 DIST

CBR 17Rider, Ari G--- X27.31 DIST

CBR 17Boyle, Jillian L--- X27.69 DIST

CBR 15Quigley, Ava J--- X28.15 DIST

CBR 15Vecchione, Daniela A--- X28.63 DIST

CBR 16Zimmer, Kyra J--- X28.94 DIST

CBR 15Coller, Morgan E--- X31.24

CBR 15Mandia, Abbey V--- X32.15

CBR 16Daniel, Abby G--- X33.37

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts29.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 13Leddy, Lydia E1 26.07 DIST

CBR 13Worby, Ella R2 26.91 DIST

CBR 13Sumague, Caitlin F3 28.56 DIST

CBR 13Moraca, Liv4 x30.18

CBR 13Brodelius, Estelle E5 x37.32

CBR 13Parisi, Addie A--- X28.63 DIST

CBR 13Marchand, Ellie--- X30.13

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts30.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 11Gordon, Minna1 26.66 DIST

WCAY 11Groy, Marley J2 28.74 DIST

CBR 12Barrett, Anna3 28.99 DIST

CBR 12Monti, Nadia M4 x30.09 DIST

CBR 12Abbott, Maya J5 x30.17 DIST

WCAY 12Donohue, Rose M6 30.35 DIST

WCAY 11Karthikeyan, Lavanya M7 x35.49

CBR 11Rojas, Blythe E8 x35.93

WCAY 11Reiss, Deirdre K9 x35.95

CBR 11Balasanyan, Susan10 x40.71

CBR 12Kontra, Talia H11 x41.34

CBR 12McEwen, Carter R--- X32.01

CBR 11Weiler, Macie L--- X33.72

CBR 12Quigley, Rowan E--- X35.19

CBR 12Bentrim, Claudia E--- X40.39

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  9Kirkman, Jayden C1 31.41 DIST

WCAY 10Kajubi, Ava2 34.61 DIST

WCAY 10Brodzinski, Emma D3 38.22

WCAY  9Morgan, Rosemond A4 x38.37

CBR  9Borovyk, Sofia5 39.59

CBR  9Abbott, Paige C6 x42.81

CBR 10Ticu, Jasminne D--- X42.03

CBR  9Marchand, Addie P--- X45.61

CBR  9Bitoff, Nora E--- X47.44

CBR 10Clark, Ryanne M--- X52.74

CBR  9Brooks, Reagan L--- X54.34

CBR  9Zhang, Chloe R--- X57.04

CBR 10Jaquess, Matilde L--- NS

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY  7Flynn, Estelle M1 19.62

WCAY  6Haupt, Hannah R2 21.00

WCAY  6Zhang, Grace X3 x21.41

WCAY  7Pressman, Brooks E4 x23.30

CBR  6Glinton, Marlo M--- X19.34

CBR  7Moore, Leah M--- X20.08

CBR  7Burgents, Elizabeth A--- X22.49

CBR  7Yunusova, Valeria--- X22.58

CBR  6Ball, Harper E--- X26.98

 
Event 14  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:08.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 15Durant, Enna S1 1:03.95 DIST

31.15 32.80

CBR 15Downey, Lizzy C2 1:04.57 DIST

31.45 33.12

CBR 15Shaffer, Maisey C3 x1:07.05 DIST

32.89 34.16

WCAY 16Campbell, Charlotte H4 1:07.32 DIST

33.02 34.30

CBR 16Gladulich, Emma M5 x1:08.86 DIST

33.87 34.99

WCAY 16Lydon, Aubrey6 1:09.57

33.85 35.72
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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 14  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke 15 - 21 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 16Campbell, Addie G7 x1:11.04

35.00 36.04

WCAY 18DeFonzo, Maggie8 x1:13.60

36.15 37.45

CBR 15Rojas, Norah J--- X1:09.45

33.47 35.98

CBR 15Gialias, Elena T--- X1:09.53

33.99 35.54

CBR 17Bitoff, Maryn O--- X1:10.12

34.41 35.71

CBR 15Dwulet-Brady, Aubrey G--- X1:12.16

35.89 36.27

CBR 16Mead, Linley G--- X1:12.28

35.26 37.02

CBR 16Kline, Kathryn E--- X1:12.79

35.17 37.62

CBR 16Moore, Allison T--- X1:14.26

36.52 37.74

CBR 15Baldwin, Katie A--- X1:14.37

35.91 38.46

CBR 15Kube, Jane C--- X1:23.93

41.21 42.72

CBR 15Coller, Morgan E--- X1:25.08

41.91 43.17

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 13Murray, Rose M1 1:09.66 DIST

34.42 35.24

CBR 13Sumague, Caitlin F2 1:12.41

35.81 36.60

CBR 14Adams, Adelaide O3 x1:13.47

35.44 38.03

WCAY 13Simpson, Ellie G4 1:13.55

36.35 37.20

CBR 14Ehling, Emilia5 x1:15.01

36.90 38.11

CBR 13Marchand, Ellie6 x1:16.72

37.72 39.00

CBR 13Moraca, Liv7 x1:21.61

39.49 42.12

CBR 13Worby, Ella R--- X1:04.91 DIST

31.63 33.28

CBR 13Brodelius, Estelle E--- X1:35.96

46.62 49.34

 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts36.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 12Snyder, Olivia J1 30.65 DIST

CBR 12Harrison, Evie V2 30.87 DIST

CBR 12Barrett, Anna3 33.61 DIST

WCAY 11Leddy, Claire M4 36.39 DIST

WCAY 11Reiss, Deirdre K5 x40.45

WCAY 11Chen, Emily T6 x41.20

WCAY 11Lelii, Brookie E7 x42.32

WCAY 11English, Amelia R8 x45.69

CBR 11Weiler, Macie L9 x47.13

CBR 12Bentrim, Claudia E10 x50.63

CBR 11McGowan, Charlotte--- X34.07 DIST

CBR 11Petrun, Kathleen M--- X43.20

CBR 11Balasanyan, Susan--- X46.65

CBR 12Kontra, Talia H--- X49.33

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 10Krasnov, Vika A1 36.26 DIST

WCAY 10Murray, Evie W2 37.34 DIST

CBR  9Kirkman, Jayden C3 39.55 DIST

WCAY 10Yang, Jenny4 39.82 DIST

WCAY 10Campbell, Hailey S5 x42.04

WCAY  9Sharma, Kaavya6 x43.83

WCAY 10Ding, Grace M7 x44.38

CBR  9Borovyk, Sofia8 x50.89

CBR  9Lam, Sydney O9 x51.20

WCAY  9Teodecki, Ceci R10 x57.28

CBR 10Ticu, Jasminne D--- X53.66

CBR  9Bitoff, Nora E--- X56.30

CBR 10Clark, Ryanne M--- X1:10.47

CBR 10Jaquess, Matilde L--- X1:15.89

CBR  9Brooks, Reagan L--- XDQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CBR  9Zhang, Chloe R--- XDQ

Delay initiating arm pull

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY  8Gomez, Ana E1 19.70

WCAY  8Hodges, Harper M2 20.63

WCAY  8Heft, Briar L3 x21.75

WCAY  8Chao, Anna G4 x23.22

WCAY  7Doak, Indy E5 x24.61

WCAY  8Gerber-Tissot, Olympe A6 x25.21

WCAY  7Teodecki, Gwen E7 x25.59

CBR  8Tarro, Avery R8 26.51

CBR  8Refford, Leah Y9 26.73

WCAY  7Rosenberg, Elinor S10 x26.86

CBR  6Glinton, Marlo M11 x27.89

WCAY  6Misher, Reese J12 x28.37

WCAY  6Juvvadi, Samika R13 x36.61

CBR  8Hemmerle, Summer M--- X23.26

CBR  8Ball, Abigail R--- X23.90

CBR  7Yunusova, Valeria--- X27.67

CBR  8Olenick, Vivian A--- X31.34

CBR  6Ball, Harper E--- X36.37

 
Event 19  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 17Sipperly, Victoria R1 1:11.33 DIST

34.31 37.02

WCAY 17Swindler, Lila M2 1:11.39 DIST

33.94 37.45
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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 19  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke 15 - 21 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 17Petrakis, Grace L3 1:11.48 DIST

34.09 37.39

CBR 16Ashbaugh, Yulia4 x1:13.76 DIST

34.91 38.85

CBR 16Swieringa, Syd H5 x1:18.87 DIST

37.04 41.83

WCAY 15Oldham, Elle A6 1:21.48

38.08 43.40

WCAY 15Fieo, Ads G7 x1:38.33

46.38 51.95

CBR 16Mead, Linley G--- X1:20.85

38.52 42.33

CBR 16Kline, Kathryn E--- X1:23.39

38.38 45.01

CBR 16Frustaci, Olivia M--- X1:23.67

39.56 44.11

CBR 15Vecchione, Daniela A--- X1:24.01

38.68 45.33

CBR 16Daniel, Abby G--- X1:25.86

41.42 44.44

CBR 15Mandia, Abbey V--- X1:29.32

42.23 47.09

CBR 15Kube, Jane C--- X1:36.31

45.01 51.30

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:21.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 13Leddy, Lydia E1 1:11.01 DIST

33.47 37.54

CBR 13Martin, Cami R2 1:12.41 DIST

34.28 38.13

CBR 13Parisi, Addie A3 1:19.35 DIST

36.98 42.37

WCAY 13Spence, Isla N4 1:22.31

38.78 43.53

WCAY 13Zehren, Maia R5 x1:24.89

40.74 44.15

WCAY 13Gu, Amy6 x1:43.18

49.53 53.65

CBR 14Bozzacco, Seraphina R--- X1:18.01 DIST

38.03 39.98

CBR 14Moore, Colleen K--- X1:20.67 DIST

37.31 43.36

CBR 13Rojas, Caroline M--- X1:25.09

40.30 44.79

CBR 13Moraca, Liv--- X1:27.70

41.14 46.56

CBR 14Ehling, Emilia--- X1:29.04

41.47 47.57

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 11Neal, Clare F1 39.70 DIST

WCAY 12Donohue, Rose M2 40.34

CBR 11Serban, Jacqueline N3 41.41

CBR 12Monti, Nadia M4 42.98

WCAY 11Karthikeyan, Lavanya M5 x47.06

WCAY 11Fernandez, Eloisa M6 x49.10

CBR 12McEwen, Carter R7 x49.68

CBR 12Quigley, Rowan E8 x50.11

WCAY 11Antczak, Sophia E9 x50.55

CBR 12Kontra, Talia H10 x56.89

CBR 12Barrett, Anna--- X38.25 DIST

CBR 11Weiler, Macie L--- X53.70

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts46.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 10Krasnov, Vika A1 41.06 DIST

WCAY 10Andrews, Elloise C2 48.59

CBR  9Su, Maggie3 50.54

WCAY  9Ganesh Saraswathan, Ambika4 53.57

WCAY  9Morgan, Rosemond A5 x56.78

WCAY  9Teodecki, Ceci R6 x1:01.25

CBR  9Bitoff, Nora E--- X56.30

CBR 10Clark, Ryanne M--- X1:05.29

CBR  9Marchand, Addie P--- X1:08.85

CBR  9Borovyk, Sofia--- XDQ

Scissors kick

CBR 10Ticu, Jasminne D--- DQ

No touch

CBR  9Brooks, Reagan L--- XDQ

Double pull / kicks

CBR  9Zhang, Chloe R--- XDQ

One hand touch

CBR 10Jaquess, Matilde L--- XNS

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY  6Zhang, Grace X1 34.24

WCAY  6Fenn, Carleigh J2 38.70

CBR  8Ball, Abigail R--- X31.42

CBR  8Refford, Leah Y--- X40.21

CBR  8Tarro, Avery R--- XDQ

Scissors kick

CBR  7McCann, Mary J--- XDQ

Arms past hipline

CBR  8Olenick, Vivian A--- XDQ

Scissors kick

 
Event 24  Girls 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts6:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 15Downey, Lizzy C1 5:39.87 DIST

30.68 34.20 34.56 34.51

34.70 34.56 34.94 34.57

34.65 32.50

CBR 17Boyle, Jillian L2 5:50.42 DIST

30.19 33.79 34.78 35.10

35.73 36.60 36.45 36.38

36.63 34.77
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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

DIST PA Districts41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY  8Ritter, Dylan M1 37.93 DIST

CBR  8Hemmerle, Summer M2 42.92

WCAY  8Gomez, Ana E3 43.05

WCAY  7Flynn, Estelle M4 x44.05

CBR  6Glinton, Marlo M5 46.10

WCAY  7Ritter, Frankie M6 x51.19

WCAY  8Chao, Anna G*7 x53.50

CBR  7Yunusova, Valeria*7 x53.50

CBR  8Ball, Micaela L9 x54.68

WCAY  7Chen, Stella10 x1:11.25

CBR  7Moore, Leah M--- X47.71

CBR  8Olenick, Vivian A--- X59.82

CBR  8Tarro, Avery R--- X1:00.92

 
Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts1:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 10Murray, Evie W1 1:12.39 DIST

34.49 37.90

CBR  9Kirkman, Jayden C2 1:13.59 DIST

35.19 38.40

WCAY 10Yang, Jenny3 1:15.82 DIST

35.72 40.10

CBR  9Su, Maggie4 1:21.92

37.78 44.14

WCAY 10Brodzinski, Emma D5 x1:28.07

40.91 47.16

CBR  9Lam, Sydney O6 x1:32.48

43.15 49.33

WCAY 10Ding, Grace M7 x1:35.35

44.49 50.86

CBR  9Abbott, Paige C--- X1:45.93

47.62 58.31

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts1:07.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 12Harrison, Evie V1 1:00.26 DIST

29.10 31.16

CBR 11McGowan, Charlotte2 1:07.17 DIST

31.27 35.90

WCAY 11Leddy, Claire M3 1:11.34

33.54 37.80

WCAY 11Cattell, Penny R4 1:13.79

34.28 39.51

WCAY 11Karthikeyan, Lavanya M5 x1:20.62

37.09 43.53

WCAY 11Chen, Emily T6 x1:21.70

39.26 42.44

CBR 11Petrun, Kathleen M7 x1:23.72

38.52 45.20

WCAY 11Fernandez, Eloisa M8 x1:26.88

CBR 11Gordon, Minna--- X59.83 DIST

28.86 30.97

CBR 12Abbott, Maya J--- X1:09.15

31.51 37.64

CBR 11Serban, Jacqueline N--- X1:09.57

33.84 35.73

CBR 11Rojas, Blythe E--- X1:31.22

41.56 49.66

 
Event 28  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:02.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 14Bozzacco, Seraphina R1 1:03.54

30.89 32.65

CBR 14Moore, Colleen K2 1:04.45

30.64 33.81

WCAY 13Simpson, Ellie G3 1:05.16

31.23 33.93

CBR 13Marchand, Ellie4 x1:06.15

31.72 34.43

CBR 14Adams, Adelaide O5 x1:06.50

32.24 34.26

WCAY 13Donohue, Geraldine A6 1:10.73

34.01 36.72

WCAY 13Gu, Amy7 x1:27.30

41.23 46.07

CBR 13Sumague, Caitlin F--- X1:03.31

30.64 32.67

CBR 13Rojas, Caroline M--- X1:12.83

34.36 38.47

CBR 13Brodelius, Estelle E--- X1:25.83

40.69 45.14

 
Event 29  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:00.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 15Durant, Enna S1 57.56 DIST

27.65 29.91

CBR 15Shaffer, Maisey C2 58.00 DIST

28.15 29.85

CBR 15Dwulet-Brady, Aubrey G3 x58.03 DIST

27.58 30.45

WCAY 16Surak, Riley G4 58.94 DIST

28.27 30.67

WCAY 16Campbell, Charlotte H5 59.59 DIST

28.57 31.02

WCAY 15Oldham, Elle A6 x1:04.22

30.55 33.67

CBR 17Sipperly, Victoria R--- X57.66 DIST

27.41 30.25

CBR 17Rider, Ari G--- X58.96 DIST

28.60 30.36

CBR 15Gialias, Elena T--- X59.79 DIST

28.99 30.80

CBR 17Bitoff, Maryn O--- X1:00.17 DIST

29.21 30.96

CBR 16Mead, Linley G--- X1:01.40

29.25 32.15

CBR 15Rojas, Norah J--- X1:02.06

29.89 32.17
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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 29  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 15Quigley, Ava J--- X1:02.14

29.84 32.30

CBR 16Gladulich, Emma M--- X1:02.30

29.12 33.18

CBR 17Petrakis, Grace L--- X1:02.30

29.73 32.57

CBR 16Moore, Allison T--- X1:05.77

31.54 34.23

CBR 16Zimmer, Kyra J--- X1:06.02

31.36 34.66

CBR 15Coller, Morgan E--- X1:08.83

32.75 36.08

CBR 15Mandia, Abbey V--- X1:10.71

34.21 36.50

CBR 16Daniel, Abby G--- X1:13.23

35.63 37.60

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY  8Sargent, Emily C1 17.51

CBR  8Hemmerle, Summer M2 22.56

WCAY  8Heft, Briar L3 23.59

WCAY  7Rosenberg, Elinor S4 x24.34

CBR  7McCann, Mary J5 26.31

WCAY  7Doak, Indy E*6 x28.48

CBR  7Burgents, Elizabeth A*6 x28.48

WCAY  7Pressman, Brooks E8 x28.71

WCAY  6Torr, Ameena M9 x32.72

CBR  8Refford, Leah Y10 x36.10

CBR  8Ball, Abigail R--- X29.01

CBR  8Ball, Micaela L--- X30.17

CBR  8Licwinko, Penelope K--- X31.60

CBR  6Ball, Harper E--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 10Weiss, Anna-Lea I1 40.80 DIST

WCAY 10Donohue, Jackie M2 40.83 DIST

WCAY  9Sharma, Kaavya3 x47.54

CBR  9Lam, Sydney O4 55.87

CBR  9Abbott, Paige C5 1:01.22

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts34.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 11Gordon, Minna1 29.93 DIST

WCAY 11Groy, Marley J2 32.07 DIST

WCAY 12Morgan, Wilhelmina A3 32.41 DIST

CBR 11Serban, Jacqueline N4 35.67

CBR 12Quigley, Rowan E5 x41.02

CBR 11Rojas, Blythe E6 x44.24

CBR 12McEwen, Carter R7 x45.89

CBR 11Balasanyan, Susan8 x50.32

CBR 12Harrison, Evie V--- X30.29 DIST

CBR 12Monti, Nadia M--- X35.96

CBR 12Bentrim, Claudia E--- X53.20

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 13Worby, Ella R1 1:03.50 DIST

29.65 33.85

CBR 13Murray, Rose M2 1:13.16

33.40 39.76

WCAY 13Spence, Isla N3 1:14.14

34.65 39.49

 
Event 34  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Butterfly 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:08.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 16Ashbaugh, Yulia1 1:05.15 DIST

30.54 34.61

WCAY 16Campbell, Addie G2 1:06.80 DIST

31.47 35.33

CBR 17Shaffer, Olivia G3 1:06.85 DIST

31.27 35.58

CBR 17Boyle, Jillian L4 x1:10.78

32.67 38.11

WCAY 15Roberts, Lillian M5 1:11.81

33.19 38.62

CBR 16Frustaci, Olivia M6 x1:15.06

34.69 40.37

WCAY 15Fieo, Ads G7 x1:24.18

38.07 46.11

CBR 16Swieringa, Syd H--- X1:15.81

35.96 39.85

CBR 16Zimmer, Kyra J--- X1:18.87

36.76 42.11

CBR 15Vecchione, Daniela A--- X1:18.99

35.61 43.38

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts1:30.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 10Krasnov, Vika A1 1:18.87 DIST

38.81 40.06

WCAY 10Andrews, Elloise C2 1:37.02

49.04 47.98

CBR  9Su, Maggie3 1:41.66

49.98 51.68

WCAY 10Campbell, Hailey S4 1:42.17

47.62 54.55

WCAY  9Ganesh Saraswathan, Ambika5 x1:42.22

50.30 51.92

CBR  9Marchand, Addie P--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

58.15 1:04.39

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:46.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 11McGowan, Charlotte1 2:43.32 DIST

35.08 40.06 51.52 36.66
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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 36  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM 11 - 12 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 11Neal, Clare F2 2:52.36

42.51 47.07 46.76 36.02

CBR 12Abbott, Maya J3 2:57.20

39.08 47.98 51.01 39.13

WCAY 11Lelii, Brookie E4 3:13.34

1:32.81 55.53 45.00

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAY 13Leddy, Lydia E1 2:20.02 DIST

30.53 37.70 40.48 31.31

CBR 14Moore, Colleen K2 2:32.48 DIST

32.86 39.54 43.60 36.48

CBR 14Bozzacco, Seraphina R3 2:34.73 DIST

35.52 39.39 43.94 35.88

 
Event 38  Girls 15-21 200 Yard IM 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:34.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 15Foff, Eliot J1 2:25.18 DIST

30.42 37.45 41.79 35.52

WCAY 18DeFonzo, Maggie2 2:27.71 DIST

32.85 40.13 39.89 34.84

WCAY 16Lydon, Aubrey3 2:28.87 DIST

32.29 36.41 45.22 34.95

CBR 17Bitoff, Maryn O4 2:30.25 DIST

31.52 38.60 45.66 34.47

CBR 15Gialias, Elena T5 x2:31.69 DIST

30.37 40.02 46.49 34.81

CBR 15Baldwin, Katie A6 x2:32.01 DIST

32.93 39.36 47.45 32.27

CBR 15Quigley, Ava J7 x2:32.70 DIST

31.68 40.07 45.91 35.04

CBR 16Moore, Allison T--- X2:48.81

35.02 42.01 54.75 37.03

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AWCAY1 1:29.14

1) Gerber-Tissot, Olympe A 8 2) Haupt, Hannah R 6

3) Pressman, Brooks E 7 4) Misher, Sloane N 8

44.70 44.44

ACBR2 1:29.51

1) Moore, Leah M 7 2) Glinton, Marlo M 6

3) Yunusova, Valeria 7 4) Ball, Micaela L 8

40.63 48.88

CWCAY3 x1:49.49

1) Teodecki, Gwen E 7 2) Fenn, Carleigh J 6

3) Misher, Reese J 6 4) Chen, Stella 7

53.85 55.64

BCBR--- X1:39.42

1) Olenick, Vivian A 8 2) Tarro, Avery R 8

3) Ball, Harper E 6 4) Burgents, Elizabeth A 7

59.42 40.00

BWCAY--- NS

1) Rosenberg, Elinor S 7 2) Torr, Ameena M 6

3) Doak, Indy E 7 4) Zhang, Grace X 6

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts2:34.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AWCAY1 2:21.25 DIST

1) Donohue, Jackie M 10 2) Weiss, Anna-Lea I 10

3) Kajubi, Ava 10 4) Yang, Jenny 10

36.98 35.55 36.26 32.46

BWCAY2 x2:34.85 DIST

1) Brodzinski, Emma D 10 2) Sharma, Kaavya 9

3) Campbell, Hailey S 10 4) Morgan, Rosemond A 9

39.22 36.79 38.94 39.90

ACBR3 3:13.63

1) Borovyk, Sofia 9 2) Marchand, Addie P 9

3) Ticu, Jasminne D 10 4) Abbott, Paige C 9

44.57 50.62 1:38.44

BCBR--- X3:10.54

1) Bitoff, Nora E 9 2) Clark, Ryanne M 10

3) Brooks, Reagan L 9 4) Su, Maggie 9

48.41 55.49 51.04 35.60

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:11.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AWCAY1 2:02.16 DIST

1) Snyder, Olivia J 12 2) Antczak, Sophia E 11

3) Cattell, Penny R 11 4) Morgan, Wilhelmina A 12

26.75 33.37 33.19 28.85

ACBR2 2:11.02 DIST

1) Monti, Nadia M 12 2) McEwen, Carter R 12

3) McGowan, Charlotte 11 4) Abbott, Maya J 12

30.84 37.35 30.62 32.21

BCBR--- X2:00.50 DIST

1) Serban, Jacqueline N 11 2) Weiler, Macie L 11

3) Gordon, Minna 11 4) Barrett, Anna 12

31.40 34.25 26.85 28.00

CCBR--- X2:39.19

1) Petrun, Kathleen M 11 2) Quigley, Rowan E 12

3) Kontra, Talia H 12 4) Bentrim, Claudia E 12

39.22 40.18 40.99 38.80

 
Event 42  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:07.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACBR1 1:50.07 DIST

1) Martin, Cami R 13 2) Sumague, Caitlin F 13

3) Parisi, Addie A 13 4) Worby, Ella R 13

27.13 27.70 28.29 26.95

AWCAY2 2:03.84 DIST

1) Simpson, Ellie G 13 2) Donohue, Geraldine A 13

3) Zehren, Maia R 13 4) Spence, Isla N 13

29.77 32.43 38.34 23.30
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CBR v West Chester Y - Girls - 11/22/2025

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 43  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:59.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACBR1 1:44.66 DIST

1) Sipperly, Victoria R 17 2) Ashbaugh, Yulia 16

3) Dwulet-Brady, Aubrey G 15 4) Downey, Lizzy C 15

25.75 26.61 26.15 26.15

BCBR2 x1:50.96 DIST

1) Gialias, Elena T 15 2) Rojas, Norah J 15

3) Rider, Ari G 17 4) Frustaci, Olivia M 16

27.55 27.74 26.98 28.69

AWCAY3 1:51.12 DIST

1) Swindler, Lila M 17 2) Campbell, Addie G 16

3) Oldham, Elle A 15 4) Campbell, Charlotte H 16

27.31 29.29 27.49 27.03

CCBR--- X2:06.43

1) Zimmer, Kyra J 16 2) Daniel, Abby G 16

3) Coller, Morgan E 15 4) Vecchione, Daniela A 15

34.13 31.67 31.30 29.33

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 15 - 21 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Central Bucks Region YMCA 66

2. West Chester Area YMCA Marlins 19

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 13 - 14 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Central Bucks Region YMCA 58

2. West Chester Area YMCA Marlins 19

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 11 - 12 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. West Chester Area YMCA Marlins 39

2. Central Bucks Region YMCA 38

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 09 - 10 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. West Chester Area YMCA Marlins 41

2. Central Bucks Region YMCA 27

 
Scores - Women

 Women - 08 - U Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. West Chester Area YMCA Marlins 43

2. Central Bucks Region YMCA 16


